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LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0612

83-0794

35-0439

85-0088

84-1087

85-0627

83-1206

82-0131

86-0225

86-1208

81-0877

86-0338
A

85-0226

82-0718

87-0640

82-0412

84-0614

85-0316

86-0162

84-0718

84-0187

82-0022

83-0679

86-0806

81-1111

85-1172

81-0917

83-0266

83-0291

85-1083

86-0111

83-0097

86-0405
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FEMALE INI
i

iTiv Tfl \£ 1 TJnT X PTP T " __i P i_ P P)EX TO MARRIAGES — Lexington Countg, S. C.

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

NINA

MINCEY

MINCEY

MINCEY

MINCEY

MINCY

MINIOC

MINICK

MINIER

MINKIEWICZ

NINTZ

MIRACLE

NISHAW

MISHOE

MISSFELO

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHELL

MITCHUN

MITCHUM

MITCHUM

MITCHUM

MITCHUM

MITCHUM

MITCHUM

GIVEN NAME

CYNTHIA F
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DONNA MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NATALIE LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

TERRY OCENA
GILBERT SC

TRACEY LYNETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CAROLYN
BATESBURG SC

*******

JACflUELYN RUTH
BATESBURG SC

MARIA
IRMO SC

*******

MARIA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

STACIA L
SWANSEA SC

*******

ANGELIA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KAREN E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARY L
CHAPIN SC

*******

PRISCILLA
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BARBARA CHRISTINA
CAYCE SC

*******

ANGELA DAWN
CHAPIN SC

BARBARA J
CAYCE SC

FONDA ANN
CAYCE SC

KATHRYN ANN
LEESVILLE SC

KELLY OENISE
LEXINGTON SC

LINDA MERYL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LISA CAROL
BATESBURG SC

LOIS REGINA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NARY ANN
LEESVILLE SC

MARY ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

SHARON FOX
LEESVILLE SC

*******

ANGELA DENISE
SWANSEA SC

DEBORAH WILLIAMS
LEXINGTON SC

GAIL ANN
BLYTHEUOOD SC

JONI SUZANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAURIE LACEY
COLUMBIA SC

SOPHIA M
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SOPHIA M
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

38

20

26

25

20

26

23

17

19

19

18

21

35

36

26

18

32

21

22

20

29

19

23

28

29

32

18

27

36

21

32

42

45

M A L E S

MALPHRUS RON P
COLUMBIA SC

HYDRICK DONALD GARY
CAYCE SC

SPENCE JAMES OTTO
LEXINGTON SC

PHILLIPS CHRISTOPHER PETER
LEESVILLE SC

BROWN WALLACE GORDON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEWIS ROBERT BENJAMIN
BATESBURG SC

CALDWELL JOEL FREDERICK
BATESBURG SC

RIVERS THOMAS FRANKLIN
COLUMBIA SC

KEISLER DRAYTON CLIFTON
GILBERT SC

VAUGHN MELVIfti FRANKLIN JR
PELION SC

BATES DAVID ALBERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DANKO JOHN J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

- ~ . _ •%. * A* T r— i - * v K&.IAGNEW DANIEL ALAN
LEXINGTON SC

FOX GUY DWIGHT
RIDGE SPRING SC

FOSTER JR JIMMY
CAYCE SC

PAGE ROBERT LEWIS
GASTON SC

COLES JR JOHN H
CAYCE SC

DOTSON JR FRANKLIN DELANO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMPSON TIMOTHY LEON
LEESVILLE SC

LEWIS DAVID WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

KELLY JOHNNY RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAUGHMAN RANDY FRANKLIN
BATESBURG SC

STAMPS RICHARD THOMAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GOODSON NICHOLAS MATTHEW
HOPKINS SC

SULTON JAMES LIVINGSTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MILLER ROBERT ELVIN
WARD SC

SENN KEVIN DEAN
SWANSEA SC

CAMPBELL JERRY D
LEXINGTON SC

fiUICK LEN MADISON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOINER WILLIAM DARIUS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HARDEN JR JOHN HAROLD
SARASOTA FL

DRIGGERS CARL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CORNWALL PAUL F
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

8

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

8

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

8

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

MD.

6

8

5

2

11

1

12

2

2

12

9

4

2

8

6

5

7

4

2

7

3

1

7

8

12

12

10

4

4

11

2

2

5

Day

17

8

9

11

13

4

30

17

14

2

28

16

26

2

,,
12

2

26

28

17

9

8

19

4

8

19

2

4

8

20

13

10

2

Year

1936

1983

1985

1985

1984

1985

1983

1982

1986

1986

1981

1986

1985

1982

1987

1982

1984

1985

1986

1984

1984

1982

1983

1936

1981

1985

1981

1983

1983

1985

1936

1983

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

6

8

6

2

11

7

1

2

4

12

10

4

4

8

7

5

7

5

3

8

4

"'*

^^\
i

10

4

4

11

2

2

5

Day

21

19

15

14

14

5

1

27J

12

6

9

19

6

5

4

14

3

11

9

2

20
- . -
21

20

18

1

10

16

16

30

15

11

10

Year

1986

1963

1985

1985

1984

1985

1984

1982

1986

1986

1981

1986

1985

1982

1987

1982

1984

1985

1986

1984

1984

1982

1983

1981

1986

1981

1983

1983

1985

1986

1983

1986
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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV WILLIAM H PRICE
LEXINGTON SC

THOMAS H DALE NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV DELOS D CORDERNAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JAMES W DOUGLAS MAGISTRATE
GILBERT SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

JEANETTE R SWYGERT A~P~J
LEXINGTON SC

REV W D SNELGROVE
OCONEE COUNTY SC
REV ROY GARNER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV ROBERT MC8RIDE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV L LAHAR SMITH
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV DALLAS E 60FF
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV E ARMAND SHtALY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV N B WEBB
NONETTA SC

REV WILLIE J HUNTER
FAIRFIELD COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV DONALD P DAVIS
CAYCE SC
REV WILLIAM MOORE JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC
LEXINGTON SC PROB JDG
CHAPLAIN WILLIAM H PRICE
LEXINGTON^ COUNTY SC
REV DAVID BSPIVEY
LEXINGTON SC
H A HALLMAN NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV LUCIUS SPEAKS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV FRANCIS A MILLER
SALUDA SC

REV DONALD E SHIVERS
PINE RIDGE SC
REV HAROLD A WOLFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JANET S DOWD NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV GEORGE M RISER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV FRED S MC DANIEL
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JO
LEXINGTON SC
R D YANDLE SR NP
COLUMBIA SC
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